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Class Title Date(s) Time  

Gunboats in the Caribbean Tue, 1/13/26 10:00-11:30 AM 

Return to Alcatraz – A Day in the Life of a Convict (Zoom)   Wed, 1/14/26, 

   1/21/26 

10:00-11:30 AM 

From Story to Stage: Contemporary American Theatre   Fri, 1/16/26 10:00-11:30 AM 

Write Your U.S. Military Story (Zoom) Mon, 1/19/26 10:00-11:30AM 

The Effects of Climate Breakdown on Birds (Zoom) Tue, 1/20/26 10:00-11:30 AM 

The First Declaration of Independence (Zoom) Thurs, 1/22/26 1:30-3:00 PM 

Act Out! Biology in Motion Mon, 1/26/26 10:00-11:30 AM 

Those Little Green Stamps (Zoom) Tue, 1/27/26 1:30-3:00 PM 

Search for Life in the Universe Tue, 2/3/26 1:30-3:00 PM 

American Colonial Governors (Zoom) Thurs, 2/5/26, 
2/12/26 

10:00-11:30 AM 

Incorporating Native Plants in Your Garden (Zoom) Fri, 2/6/26 1:00-3:00 PM 

“What’s Next” with Former Supervisor Penny Gross Mon, 2/9/26 1:30-3:00 PM 

The Art of Seeing: West and East (Zoom) Wed, 2/11/26, 
2/18/26 

10:00-11:30 AM 

The Messianic Expectation in Judaism and Christianity Tue, 2/17/26, 
2/24/26, 
3/3/26 

10:00-11:30 AM 

Inviting Nature In Mon, 2/23/26 1:30-3:00 PM 

Daylight Savings Time (DST) – Wow! (Zoom) Wed, 3/4/26 1:30-3:00 PM 

   

  How Did I Get to be Old? Thurs, 3/5/26 1:30-3:00 PM  

  Mosquito and Tick Season (Zoom) Mon, 3/9/26 1:30-3:00 PM  

 Christopher Columbus Tue, 3/10/26 10:00-11:30 AM 

 Enemies Among Us  Wed, 3/11/26 1:30-3:00 PM 

 Civil War Northern Virginia 1861 Thurs, 3/12/26 10:00-11:30 AM 

 Honeybees and Pollinators Tue, 3/17/26 10:30-11:30 AM 

 What’s That Mushroom? Secrets of Fungi and Forests Wed, 3/18/26 10:00-11:30 AM  
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Class Title Date(s) Time  

Agriculture Meets Art (Zoom) Thurs, 3/26/26  1:30-3:00 PM 

  Droughts and Downpours – What’s a Gardener to Do?  Fri, 3/27/26, 1:30-3:00 PM 

Everything You Wanted to Know about Cults Thurs, 4/2/26 1:30-3:00 PM 

Women and Incarceration Mon, 4/6/26 10:00-11:30 AM 

Introduction to Estate Planning Mon 4/13/26, 
4/20/26, 
4/27/26, 5/4/26 

10:00-11:30 AM 

The Story of H.H. Leonards, Founder of O Street Museum Tue, 4/14/26 10:00-11:30 AM 

What’s All the Buzz about Native Plants?  Wed, 4/15/26 10:30-11:30 AM 

Communicating with Confidence Wed, 4/15/26 1:30-3:00 PM 

Understanding without Words (Zoom) Fri, 4/17/26 10:00-11:30 AM 

Avian Tool Use and Construction Wed, 4/22/26 10:00-11:30 AM 

Hear Today, Gone Tomorrow? Fri, 4/24/26 1:30-3:00 PM 

Jane Austen’s Novel Emma Tue, 4/28/26 9:30-11:00 AM 

State Fairs and Art Tue, 4/28/26 
*TBD 

1:00-2:30 PM 

The Art of Neuroanatomy (Zoom) Fri, 5/1/26 1:30-3:00 PM 

  How Mozart, Haydn, and Beethoven were influenced by 

  Turkish Military Music 
  Wed, 5/6/26  1:30-3:00 PM 

  Itineraries to Interactions: Making Meaningful Connections      

  On the Road 
  Tue, 5/12/26  10:00-11:30 AM 

  Hyperlocal Peacebuilding   Mon, 5/18/26  10:00-11:30 AM 

  National Park Service Grab Bag   Wed, 5/20/26  1:30-3:00 PM 

 


